Position

School Safety Officer Lead

School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer

School Safety Officer Lead

School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer

School Safety Officer Lead

School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer
School Safety Officer

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

Department

25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security
25 Security

Total Wages

$63,149
$57,827
$56,757
$52,328
$51,261
$48,158
$47,274
$47,055
$45,812
$45,047
$43,965
$43,639
$43,221
$43,164
$42,601
$41,189
$40,346
$40,227
$39,968
$39,025
$38,698
$38,152
$35,723
$34,202
$33,300
$33,203
$32,752
$28,192

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,906
$28,342
$28,042
$26,039
$24,984
$27,253
$23,038
$27,409
$26,133
$26,985
$26,771
$25,083
$23,894
$25,263
$24,713
$25,208
$24,740
$24,878
$24,846
$25,567
$24,879
$24,728
$22,799
$23,412
$20,103
$23,875
$23,793
$16,153



