Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Safety Officer Lead		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$63,149	\$28,906
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$57,827	\$28,342
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$56,757	\$28,042
School Safety Officer Lead		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$52,328	\$26,039
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$51,261	\$24,984
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$48,158	\$27,253
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$47,274	\$23,038
School Safety Officer Lead		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$47,055	\$27,409
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$45,812	\$26,133
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$45,047	\$26,985
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$43,965	\$26,771
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$43,639	\$25,083
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$43,221	\$23,894
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$43,164	\$25,263
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$42,601	\$24,713
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$41,189	\$25,208
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$40,346	\$24,740
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$40,227	\$24,878
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$39,968	\$24,846
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$39,025	\$25,567
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$38,698	\$24,879
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$38,152	\$24,728
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$35,723	\$22,799
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$34,202	\$23,412
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$33,300	\$20,103
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$33,203	\$23,875
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$32,752	\$23,793
School Safety Officer		Madera Unified	25 Security	\$28,192	\$16,153